ERGEBNI SLI STE

Herr en

Rang Name

1 David Hanser

2 Lucas Zipper

3 Bernhard Exenberger
4 Paul Jungmann

5 Manuel Tembler

6 Florian Moritz

7 Christoph Béack

8 Ossi Klaunzer

9 Jonas Weiskopf

10 Julian Gruber

Wohnort

Lavant

Lienz

Soll

Lienz

Innsbruck

Graz

Wolfsberg

Schlaiten

Pragraten

Lienz

Verein

Landjugend
Lavant

Kiot

KIOT

Kiot

Kiot

OAV Wolfsberg

Kiot

Pragraten Alpin

Kiot

Geburtsdatum

07-04-2002

02-03-1997

26-07-1984

31-12-1982

02-10-1991

04-03-1989

24-01-1984

07-07-1999

20-10-1994

KI OT Boul dercup 2022

Runde

Runde 4

Runde 4

Runde 4

Runde 4

Runde 4

Runde 4

Runde 4

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Griff

Top

13

13

13

Faktor

abgerutscht

berthrt

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

berthrt

20. 08. 2022

Versuch Punkte

. 648000000
1 57.19

1 54.8

1 50000005~
1 52.6

1 48.0

1 46.8

1 38.2

2 38.19

3 37.98



Rang Name

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Simon Apsner

Max Reisinger

Gabriel Pribil

David Einhauer

Manuel Bachlechner

Kevin Resinger

Andreas Reiter

Stefan Neumayr

Martin Gerstenbraun-Krug

Johannes Erlacher

Niki Schaffler

Lukas Bodner

Wohnort

Luxemburg

Lienz

Innschbruck

Tristach

Lienz

Matrei i.O.

Graz

lienz

Innsbruck

Graz

Wien

Lienz

Verein

D-Summit
Dudelange

Kiot

KIOT

AV-Lienz
Bergrettung
Matrei,

Alpenverein

kiot

OAV Innsbruck

Keiner

KIOT

Goats Club

Geburtsdatum

23-11-2005

01-07-1982

06-09-1995

04-04-2004

07-06-1990

13-08-1998

26-09-1992

22-05-1989

23-12-1984

07-09-1994

04-09-1993

Runde

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Griff

13

12

12

11

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

11

Faktor

abgerutscht

gehalten

abgerutscht

weitergezogen

berthrt

abgerutscht

gehalten

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

gehalten

abgerutscht

berthrt

Versuch Punkte

1 37.4
1 37.39
1 36.6
1 36.4
2 36.39
1 36.2
1 35.8
2 35.39
3 35.38
2 35.38
1 35.2
2 35.19



Rang Name

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Stefan Achmuller

Peter Ortner

Oliver Ulrich

Gunther Gruber

Berni Klaunzer

Vinzenz Stadler

Philipp Vergeiner

Simon Girstmaier

Helmut Mair

Fabian Engl

Ullrich Muhlburger

Oliver Reimer

Wohnort

Tristach

Doélsach

Pragraten am
GroRRvenediger

Lienz

Lienz

Innsbruck

St. Johann i.
W.

Graz

Lienz

Kotschach

Amlach

Graz

Verein

KIOT

KIOT

Pragraten Alpin

KIOT

KIOT

DAV

KiOoT
Kiot
Bergrettung

Kotschach -

VBV

Kein Verein

Geburtsdatum

17-02-1994

29-08-1994

28-02-1970

11-09-2000

20-03-1988

06-10-1994

25-04-1995

11-05-1993

17-09-1982

Runde

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 3

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Griff

10

10

14

14

14

14

14

14

Faktor

berthrt

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

gehalten

abgerutscht

berthrt

gehalten

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

berthrt

berthrt

Versuch Punkte

34.99

34.39

33.38

32.99

32.78

28.4

23.9900000
00000002

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.6

23.6



Rang Name

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Clemens Payr

Johannes Steiner

Mogli Walder

Christopher Marinelli

Jakob Laucher

Marc Stannartz

Martin Glanzl

Fabian Resinger

Michael
Unterguggenberger

Wolfi Karner

Felix Woduschek

Andreas Pucher

Wohnort

Kals

Ainet

Amlach

Matrei i.O.

St.Margarethen

Minchen

Dolsach

Lienz

NuRdorf
Debant

Nussdorf

Wien

Lienz

Verein

Schitzenkomp

anie Huben

KIOT

Kiot

Bergrettung
Matrei,

DAV

KIOT;0AV,OT
K

Kiot

Ofenbau
Niederegger

KIOT

KIOT,AV-
Lienz,Ofenbau

Geburtsdatum

11-02-1997

02-06-1984

15-09-1991

19-08-1998

31-07-2000

21-02-1990

08-05-1994

Runde

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Griff

13

13

13

10

Faktor

weitergezogen

gehalten

berihrt

weitergezogen

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

berihrt

berihrt

berthrt

berthrt

Versuch Punkte

1 23.4
1 23.0
2 22.59
1 20.4
1 18.8
1 18.8
1 18.8
2 18.79
1 18.6
1 18.6
1 18.6
1 18.6



Rang Name

47 Michi Brunner

48 Martin Bodner

49 Christoph Baluch

50 Niklas WeilRkopf

51 Klaus Hanser

52 Stefan Pacher

53 Kevin Gratz

54 Simon Restuccia

55 Phillip Tengg

56 Martin Storbeck

57 Romed Wurzer

58 Mathias Wurzer

Wohnort

Lienz

Lienz

Lienz

9974 Pragraten

am

Lavant

Lavant

Lienz

Sillian

Steinhausenwe

g2

Anras

Mauthen

Mauthen

Verein

UEC Leisach

AV-Lienz

Kiot

Pragraten

Polizei Tirol

Sportunion
Lavant

Alpenverein
Drei Zinnen

OAV

Kiot

Geburtsdatum

26-07-1992

15-09-1978

01-01-2007

20-11-1969

31-08-1996

17-12-1992

07-02-2008

24-11-2011

17-11-1988

Runde

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 2

Runde 1

Runde 1

Runde 1

Runde 1

Griff

Top

Faktor

weitergezogen

weitergezogen

weitergezogen

weitergezogen

weitergezogen

weitergezogen

berthrt

gehalten

Versuch Punkte

1 18.4
1 18.4

1 18.4

1 18.4

1 18.4

2 18.39

2 30000002 -
1 17.6

1 2.0

0 0.0

0 0.0

0 0.0



Rang Name Wohnort Verein Geburtsdatum Runde Griff Faktor Versuch Punkte

59 Matthias Mayr Tristach KIOT 27-07-2001 Runde 1 0 - 0 0.0

60 Markus Stocker Lienz OTK Délsach  18-10-1992 Runde 1 0 - 0 0.0

61 Jakob Troger Lienz KIOT 17-05-1990 Runde 1 0 - 0 0.0



