

ERGEBNISLISTE

KIOT Bouldercup 2022

Herren

20.08.2022

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Geburtsdatum	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Versuch	Punkte
1	David Hanser	Lavant	Landjugend Lavant	07-04-2002	Runde 4	Top	abgerutscht	1	64.8000000 0000001
2	Lucas Zipper	Lienz	Kiot	02-03-1997	Runde 4	13	berührt	1	57.19
3	Bernhard Exenberger	Söll	KIOT	26-07-1984	Runde 4	13	abgerutscht	1	54.8
4	Paul Jungmann	Lienz	Kiot	31-12-1982	Runde 4	13	abgerutscht	1	54.7900000 0000006
5	Manuel Tembler	Innsbruck		-	Runde 4	13	abgerutscht	1	52.6
6	Florian Moritz	Graz	Kiot	02-10-1991	Runde 4	9	abgerutscht	1	48.0
7	Christoph Bäck	Wolfsberg	ÖAV Wolfsberg	04-03-1989	Runde 4	8	abgerutscht	1	46.8
8	Ossi Klaunzer	Schlaiten	Kiot	24-01-1984	Runde 3	13	abgerutscht	1	38.2
9	Jonas Weiskopf	Prägraten	Prägraten Alpin	07-07-1999	Runde 3	13	abgerutscht	2	38.19
10	Julian Gruber	Lienz	Kiot	20-10-1994	Runde 3	13	berührt	3	37.98

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Geburtsdatum	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Versuch	Punkte
11	Simon Apsner	Luxemburg	D-Summit Dudelange	23-11-2005	Runde 3	13	abgerutscht	1	37.4
12	Max Reisinger	Lienz	Kiot	01-07-1982	Runde 3	12	gehalten	1	37.39
13	Gabriel Pribil	Innschbruck	KIOT	06-09-1995	Runde 3	12	abgerutscht	1	36.6
14	David Einhauer	Tristach	-	04-04-2004	Runde 3	11	weitergezogen	1	36.4
15	Manuel Bachlechner	Lienz	AV-Lienz	07-06-1990	Runde 3	12	berührt	2	36.39
16	Kevin Resinger	Matrei i.O.	Bergrettung Matrei,	13-08-1998	Runde 3	11	abgerutscht	1	36.2
17	Andreas Reiter	Graz	Alpenverein	26-09-1992	Runde 3	11	gehalten	1	35.8
18	Stefan Neumayr	lienz	kiot	22-05-1989	Runde 3	11	abgerutscht	2	35.39
19	Martin Gerstenbräun-Krug	Innsbruck	ÖAV Innsbruck	23-12-1984	Runde 3	11	abgerutscht	3	35.38
20	Johannes Erlacher	Graz	Keiner	07-09-1994	Runde 3	10	gehalten	2	35.38
21	Niki Schäffler	Wien	KIOT	-	Runde 3	10	abgerutscht	1	35.2
22	Lukas Bodner	Lienz	Goats Club	04-09-1993	Runde 3	11	berührt	2	35.19

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Geburtsdatum	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Versuch	Punkte
23	Stefan Achmüller	Tristach	KIOT	17-02-1994	Runde 3	10	berührt	2	34.99
24	Peter Ortner	Dölsach	KIOT	-	Runde 3	10	abgerutscht	2	34.39
25	Oliver Ulrich	Prägraten am Großvenediger	Prägraten Alpin	29-08-1994	Runde 3	9	abgerutscht	3	33.38
26	Günther Gruber	Lienz	KIOT	28-02-1970	Runde 3	8	gehalten	1	32.99
27	Berni Klaunzer	Lienz	KIOT	-	Runde 3	8	abgerutscht	3	32.78
28	Vinzenz Stadler	Innsbruck	DAV	11-09-2000	Runde 3	4	berührt	1	28.4
29	Philipp Vergeiner	St. Johann i. W.	-	20-03-1988	Runde 2	14	gehalten	2	23.9900000 00000002
30	Simon Girstmaier	Graz	KiOT	-	Runde 2	14	abgerutscht	1	23.8
31	Helmut Mair	Lienz	Kiot	06-10-1994	Runde 2	14	abgerutscht	1	23.8
32	Fabian Engl	Kötschach	Bergrettung Kötschach	-	Runde 2	14	abgerutscht	1	23.8
33	Ullrich Mühlburger	Amlach	IVBV	11-05-1993	Runde 2	14	berührt	1	23.6
34	Oliver Reimer	Graz	Kein Verein	17-09-1982	Runde 2	14	berührt	1	23.6

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Geburtsdatum	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Versuch	Punkte
35	Clemens Payr	Kals	Schützenkompanie Huben	11-02-1997	Runde 2	13	weitergezogen	1	23.4
36	Johannes Steiner	Ainet	KIOT	02-06-1984	Runde 2	13	gehalten	1	23.0
37	Mogli Walder	Amlach	Kiot	15-09-1991	Runde 2	13	berührt	2	22.59
38	Christopher Marinelli	Matrei i.O.	Bergrettung Matrei,	19-08-1998	Runde 2	10	weitergezogen	1	20.4
39	Jakob Laucher	St.Margarethen		-	Runde 2	9	abgerutscht	1	18.8
40	Marc Stannartz	München	DAV	-	Runde 2	9	abgerutscht	1	18.8
41	Martin Glanzl	Dölsach	KIOT;ÖAV,ÖTK	-	Runde 2	9	abgerutscht	1	18.8
42	Fabian Resinger	Lienz	Kiot	31-07-2000	Runde 2	9	abgerutscht	2	18.79
43	Michael Unterguggenberger	Nußdorf Debant	Ofenbau Niederegger	21-02-1990	Runde 2	9	berührt	1	18.6
44	Wolfi Karner	Nussdorf	KIOT	-	Runde 2	9	berührt	1	18.6
45	Felix Woduschek	Wien		08-05-1994	Runde 2	9	berührt	1	18.6
46	Andreas Pucher	Lienz	KIOT,AV-Lienz,Ofenbau	-	Runde 2	9	berührt	1	18.6

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Geburtsdatum	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Versuch	Punkte
47	Michi Brunner	Lienz	UEC Leisach	26-07-1992	Runde 2	8	weitergezogen	1	18.4
48	Martin Bodner	Lienz	AV-Lienz	-	Runde 2	8	weitergezogen	1	18.4
49	Christoph Baluch	Lienz	Kiot	15-09-1978	Runde 2	8	weitergezogen	1	18.4
50	Niklas Weißkopf	9974 Prägraten am Prägraten	Prägraten	01-01-2007	Runde 2	8	weitergezogen	1	18.4
51	Klaus Hanser	Lavant	Polizei Tirol	20-11-1969	Runde 2	8	weitergezogen	1	18.4
52	Stefan Pacher	Lavant	Sportunion Lavant	31-08-1996	Runde 2	8	weitergezogen	2	18.39
53	Kevin Gratz	Lienz	-	17-12-1992	Runde 2	8	-	2	17.9900000 00000002
54	Simon Restuccia	Sillian	Alpenverein Drei Zinnen	07-02-2008	Runde 2	8	berührt	1	17.6
55	Phillip Tengg	Steinhausenwe g 2	ÖAV	24-11-2011	Runde 1	2	-	1	2.0
56	Martin Storbeck	Anras	Kiot	17-11-1988	Runde 1	0	-	0	0.0
57	Romed Wurzer	Mauthen		-	Runde 1	Top	gehalten	0	0.0
58	Mathias Wurzer	Mauthen		-	Runde 1	0	-	0	0.0

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Geburtsdatum	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Versuch	Punkte
59	Matthias Mayr	Tristach	KIOT	27-07-2001	Runde 1	0	-	0	0.0
60	Markus Stocker	Lienz	ÖTK Dölsach	18-10-1992	Runde 1	0	-	0	0.0
61	Jakob Troger	Lienz	KIOT	17-05-1990	Runde 1	0	-	0	0.0